
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Beau Doran - (736415) - Elmbridge Phoenix SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.96 283 F 09/06/19 Staines Club Championships 2019 Staines Staines 4

38.13 280 F 27/10/19 Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019 Hart Staines 3

38.16 279 F 25/11/18 Black Swan Winter Meet 2018 Elmbridge Xcel Staines 3

38.61 269 F 28/10/18 Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018 Hart Staines 3

39.01 261 F 14/04/19 Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2019 Elmbridge Xcel Staines 3

39.06 260 F 11/12/22 Elmbridge Phoenix Festive Fifties Club Champs 2022 Walton on Thames  4

39.10 259 F 16/01/22 The Royals New Year Meet 2022 Walton-On-Thames  3

39.15 258 F 10/03/19 Hart Sprint Level 3 Open Meet 2019 Hart LC Staines 3

39.76 247 F 28/11/21 Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships 2021 Walton On Thames  4

39.85 245 F 01/11/20 Staines Swimming club Egham Leisure Ctr  0

39.86 245 F 17/09/23 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships 2023 Walton on Thames Elmbridge 4

39.97 243 F 09/05/21 Staines Egham Orbit  0

40.26 238 F 15/07/18 BLACK SWAN SUMMER OPEN MEET 2018 ELMBRIDGE Staines 3

40.49 233 F 16/06/18 Staines Club Championships 2018 Spelthorne LC Staines 4

41.05 224 H 24/09/17 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017 Luton Staines 3

41.17 222 F 24/03/18 Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018 Elmbridge Staines 3

41.46 217 F 26/11/17 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2017 Walton On Thames Staines 3

42.89 196 F 15/07/17 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017 Walton on Thames Staines 3

43.35 190 F 26/02/17 Black Swan B-C Grade Meet 2017 Walton on Thames Staines 3

43.92 183 F 01/04/17 Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017 Elmbridge Xcel Staines 3

44.40 177 H 05/02/17 MCASA County Championships Enfield Staines 2

45.24 167 F 15/01/17 Kingston Royals New Year Meet Walton on the Thames Staines 3

46.63 153 F 09/07/16 Black Swan Summer Open Meet Walton on Thames Staines 3

48.22 138 F 21/05/16 Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet Horsham Staines 3

48.35 137 F 16/04/16 Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016 Walton-on-Thames Staines 3

49.23 130 F 27/02/16 Staines Black Swan B & C Grade Meet Walton on Thames Staines 3

50.90 117 F 21/11/15 Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015 Walton-on-Thames Staines 3
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50.90 117 F 21/11/15 Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015 Walton-on-Thames Staines 3

51.78 111 F 12/07/15 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual) Walton-on-Thames Staines 3

52.06 110 F 19/09/15 Staines Club Championships 2015 Knowle Green Staines 4

54.24 97 H 14/12/14 Team Luton Development 2014 Meet Luton  3

54.56 95 F 14/03/15 MCASA Spring Development Meet Enfield Staines 3

58.60 77 F 18/10/14 Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet Elmbridge  3

1:00.15 71 F 28/09/14 Staines Club Championships Staines  4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

39.86 245 F 17/09/23 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships 2023 Walton on Thames Elmbridge 4

39.06 260 F 11/12/22 Elmbridge Phoenix Festive Fifties Club Champs 2022 Walton on Thames  4

39.10 259 F 16/01/22 The Royals New Year Meet 2022 Walton-On-Thames  3

39.76 247 F 28/11/21 Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships 2021 Walton On Thames  4

39.97 243 F 09/05/21 Staines Egham Orbit  0

39.85 245 F 01/11/20 Staines Swimming club Egham Leisure Ctr  0

38.13 280 F 27/10/19 Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019 Hart Staines 3

37.96 283 F 09/06/19 Staines Club Championships 2019 Staines Staines 4

39.01 261 F 14/04/19 Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2019 Elmbridge Xcel Staines 3

39.15 258 F 10/03/19 Hart Sprint Level 3 Open Meet 2019 Hart LC Staines 3

38.16 279 F 25/11/18 Black Swan Winter Meet 2018 Elmbridge Xcel Staines 3

38.61 269 F 28/10/18 Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018 Hart Staines 3

40.26 238 F 15/07/18 BLACK SWAN SUMMER OPEN MEET 2018 ELMBRIDGE Staines 3

40.49 233 F 16/06/18 Staines Club Championships 2018 Spelthorne LC Staines 4

41.17 222 F 24/03/18 Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018 Elmbridge Staines 3

41.46 217 F 26/11/17 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2017 Walton On Thames Staines 3

41.05 224 H 24/09/17 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017 Luton Staines 3

42.89 196 F 15/07/17 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017 Walton on Thames Staines 3

43.92 183 F 01/04/17 Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017 Elmbridge Xcel Staines 3

43.35 190 F 26/02/17 Black Swan B-C Grade Meet 2017 Walton on Thames Staines 3

44.40 177 H 05/02/17 MCASA County Championships Enfield Staines 2

45.24 167 F 15/01/17 Kingston Royals New Year Meet Walton on the Thames Staines 3

46.63 153 F 09/07/16 Black Swan Summer Open Meet Walton on Thames Staines 3

48.22 138 F 21/05/16 Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet Horsham Staines 3

48.35 137 F 16/04/16 Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016 Walton-on-Thames Staines 3

49.23 130 F 27/02/16 Staines Black Swan B & C Grade Meet Walton on Thames Staines 3

50.90 117 F 21/11/15 Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015 Walton-on-Thames Staines 3

52.06 110 F 19/09/15 Staines Club Championships 2015 Knowle Green Staines 4

51.78 111 F 12/07/15 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual) Walton-on-Thames Staines 3

54.56 95 F 14/03/15 MCASA Spring Development Meet Enfield Staines 3

54.24 97 H 14/12/14 Team Luton Development 2014 Meet Luton  3

58.60 77 F 18/10/14 Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet Elmbridge  3

1:00.15 71 F 28/09/14 Staines Club Championships Staines  4
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